
Materials and Colors

INTUITION MESH BACK CONFORMO MESH

DURABLE AND FLEXIBLE MESH FABRIC

ST001-BK

ST001-BK

COLOR SWATCHES FOR CONFORMO MESH OPTIONS
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Materials and Colors

INTUITION SEAT AND ARM UPHOLSTERY FLEXKNIT FABRIC

DURABLE AND BREATHABLE 3D PRINTED FABRIC

J613-04

COLOR SWATCHES FOR FLEXKNIT FABRIC OPTIONS

J613-01

J613-02

J613-04

J613-23

J613-03
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Materials and Colors

INTUITION ARM PAD STANDARD FINISH PU PAD

POLISHED ALUMINUM

STANDARD ARM FINISH AND BASE OPTIONS

PU-01

COLOR SWATCHES FOR INTUITION ARM AND STAR BASE OPTIONS

PU-01

INTUITION ARM AND STAR BASE FINISH

SB-01
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